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Flat Fiber Optical Cables
(Self-support type)

Features and Benefits

The user terminal is introduced through the
overhead line from the optical cable
junction box of the network operator, and
connected to the optical network unit
(ONU) to provide broadband services.
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1260 nm =6.35
1260nm~1290nm =0.45 1310 nm=1.31
1291nm~1625nm=0.4  8.6~9.5um <1260nm 1300~1324 1380 Nnm=6.98
1550nm =< 0.30 1550 nm = 18.01
1625 nm = 22.07
SR M
ERER (mm) 30 20
ESE 10 1
£ 1550nm A& fhE%E (dB) 0.2 0.7
£ 1625nm A& fhE%E (dB) 0.9 1.4
fhgat: AT G657AL MyE -y -
KBRS RER
LB TEE HFF JEAFAY JEPAY
g 182 1852 1852
BB E =
EREAMR (WxH mm) 5.3x 2.0 3.1x20 3.1x 2.0
EBEE (kg/km)&y 30 10 10
TR
T A HIREME
PiRIEE IEC 60794-1-E1 8ON(IE 17 5 /2 A7)/ 1000N (5 $778)
[ IEC 60794-1-E4 3]
B/ NEHER IEC 60794-1-E11 15 mm
MRS IEC 60332-1
BRI (E |EC 60754-2 pH=3.5
BEE ASTM E 662 Ds(4)<200
BREER 1000 m
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